GLUTEN FREE MENU

IMPORTANT: Please advise staff when selecting these meals

ENTREE / SOUP

San Choy Bau (min. of 2) $ 8.00 each
Squid in Spicy Salt (Entree size) $9.00
Seafood Bean Curd Soup $10.00
Chicken & Mushroom Soup $6.50
Seafood Combination $28.00
Seafood Hot Pot & Bean Curd $28.00
Seafood Supreme $28.00
King Prawns & Vegetables $24.00
Honey Braised King Prawns & Vegetables $ 24.00
Garlic King Prawns $24.00
King Prawns in Chinese Style $24.00
King Prawns in Ginger and Shallot Sauce $24.00
King Prawns & Almond or Cashew Nuts $24.00
King Prawns & Mushroom $24.00
King Prawns & Bean Sprout $24.00
Scallops with Seasonal Vegetables $28.00
Scallops with Garlic Sauce $ 28.00
Scallops with Almond or Cashew Nuts $ 28.00
Fish or Squid with Vegetables $23.00
Fish or Squid in Ginger and Shallot Sauce $23.00
Fish or Squid in Garlic Sauce $23.00
Fish or Squid in Spicy Salt $23.00
Honey Braised Chicken & Vegetables $19.00
Garlic Chicken $19.00
Lemon Braised Chicken & Vegetables $19.00
Sizzling Chicken Chinese Style $21.00
Chicken & Almond or Cashew Nuts $19.00
Chicken & Mushrooms $19.00
Chicken & Bean Sprout $19.00
Chicken & Pineapple $19.00
Chicken & Vegetables $19.00

Minimium Charges: Lunch $10.00 Dinner $20.00 Per Person over 12 years old



GLUTEN FREE MENU

IMPORTANT: Please advise staff when selecting these meals

BEEF

Sizzling Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce
Fillet Steak Chinese Style

Garlic Beef

Braised Steak & Mushrooms

Braised Steak & Bean Sprouts

Braised Steak & Pineapple

Braised Steak & Vegetables

LAMB & PORK

$ 25.00
$24.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

Sizzling Garlic Lamb
Lamb & Vegetables Chinese Style
Sliced Pork & Vegetables

OMELETTE

$24.00
$24.00
$19.00

Chicken Omelette
Combination Omelette
King Prawn Omelette

Sea Scallop Omelette

RICE, NOODLES & VEGETABLES

$19.00
$23.00
$24.00
$28.00

Special Fried Rice (with chicken and small prawns, no soya sauce)
Mince Beef Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

Singapore Fried Vermicelli Noodle

Vegetables Fried Rice

Stir Fried Vegetables

Steamed Vegetables

Stir Fried Bean Sprout

Bean Curd & Vegetables

Minimium Charges: Lunch $10.00 Dinner $20.00 Per Person over 12 years old

$15.00
$19.00

$3.00
$19.00
$14.50
$13.50
$13.50
$14.00
$15.00



