GLUTEN FREE MENU
IMPORTANT: Please advise staff when selecting these meals

ENTREE / SOUP	
San Choy Bau (min. of 2)	\$ 8.00 each
Squid in Spicy Salt (Entree size)	\$ 9.00
Seafood Bean Curd Soup	\$ 10.00
Chicken & Mushroom Soup	\$ 6.50
SEAFOOD	
Seafood Combination	\$ 28.00
Seafood Hot Pot & Bean Curd	\$ 28.00
Seafood Supreme	\$ 28.00
King Prawns & Vegetables	\$ 24.00
Honey Braised King Prawns & Vegetables	\$ 24.00
Garlic King Prawns	\$ 24.00
King Prawns in Chinese Style	\$ 24.00
King Prawns in Ginger and Shallot Sauce	\$ 24.00
King Prawns & Almond or Cashew Nuts	\$ 24.00
King Prawns & Mushroom	\$ 24.00
King Prawns & Bean Sprout	\$ 24.00
Scallops with Seasonal Vegetables	\$ 28.00
Scallops with Garlic Sauce	\$ 28.00
Scallops with Almond or Cashew Nuts	\$ 28.00
Fish or Squid with Vegetables	\$ 23.00
Fish or Squid in Ginger and Shallot Sauce	\$ 23.00
Fish or Squid in Garlic Sauce	\$ 23.00
Fish or Squid in Spicy Salt	\$ 23.00
Chicken	
Honey Braised Chicken & Vegetables	\$ 19.00
Garlic Chicken	\$ 19.00
Lemon Braised Chicken & Vegetables	\$ 19.00
Sizzling Chicken Chinese Style	\$ 21.00
Chicken & Almond or Cashew Nuts	\$ 19.00
Chicken & Mushrooms	\$19.00
Chicken & Bean Sprout	\$ 19.00
Chicken & Pineapple	\$ 19.00
Chicken & Vegetables	\$ 19.00
Minimium Charges: Lunch \$10.00 Dinner \$20.00 Per Person over 12 years old	

GLUTEN FREE MENU
IMPORTANT: Please advise staff when selecting these meals

BEEF	
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce	\$ 25.00
Fillet Steak Chinese Style	\$ 24.00
Garlic Beef	\$ 19.00
Braised Steak & Mushrooms	\$ 19.00
Braised Steak & Bean Sprouts	\$ 19.00
Braised Steak & Pineapple	\$ 19.00
Braised Steak & Vegetables	\$ 19.00
LAMB & PORK	
Sizzling Garlic Lamb	\$ 24.00
Lamb & Vegetables Chinese Style	\$ 24.00
Sliced Pork & Vegetables	\$ 19.00
OMELETTE	
Chicken Omelette	\$ 19.00
Combination Omelette	\$ 23.00
King Prawn Omelette	\$ 24.00
Sea Scallop Omelette	\$ 28.00
RICE, NOODLES & VEGETABLES	
Special Fried Rice (with chicken and small prawns, no soya sauce)	\$ 15.00
Mince Beef Fried Rice	\$ 19.00
Steamed Rice	\$3.00
Singapore Fried Vermicelli Noodle	\$ 19.00
Vegetables Fried Rice	\$ 14.50
Stir Fried Vegetables	\$ 13.50
Steamed Vegetables	\$ 13.50
Stir Fried Bean Sprout	\$ 14.00
Bean Curd & Vegetables	\$ 15.00

